NPWDRL February 2015

ICE Series Race #2
Group Standings

Place

Round Group

Avg

Car#

Car Name
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2.8656
2.8662
2.8663
2.8669
2.8673
2.8676
2.8679
2.8681
2.8682
2.8683
2.8690
2.8692
2.8696
2.8700
2.9065

Kinser Racing
Quicktime Derby
Bullet Racing Designs
WK Creations

Opa Rennen
Zeebzob Gravity

Opa Rennen

Quadad Racing
Quadad Racing
Skippy Kicky
Quicktime Derby
Cam Car Racing
DerbyDad4Hire Racing
Bullet Racing Designs
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49
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126
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119
50
87
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No Denial

Hot Evil Twin
Cherry

Royal Pain
Snake

Primal Scream
Spyder

Eggs Benedict
Oceanside
Pancho Villa
Clownin Around
Pumpkin
Limmy

Storm

Nice Try
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